NO.205(2022/6/1~6/30)

X #H & F
A1t Ex] mA | BE |
6818 1,970,326
6818 NTESFLNTH 1,000 1,971,326
6818 OKSELNIE 3,000 1,974,326
6818 IMSELNIEF 1,000 1,975,326
6818 FHSELNIE G 1,000 1,976,326
6818 KESFELNITHM 1,000 1,977,326
6818 SASFLINTHfT 2,000 1,979,326
6818 IMSELNIE 1,000 1,980,326
6H18 HJISELNTHA 1,000 1,981,326
6818 TMIELNTEH 2,000 1,983,326
6H1H WMEEINTHFM (FHHEFMHEER) 3,000 1,986,326
6H1H ONSELINHFM (FHHFMHEER) 2,000 1,988,326
618 LKSELINTHFM (FHHEFHERR) 1,000 1,989,326
6F108 #ER5EL 4,820 1,994,146
68168 TASEINTEHFAT 1,000 1,995,146
68268 MISFLINTE(T 1,000 1,996,146
68278 LYAILERE 11,806 1,984,340
68278 U7 IREYTUAVE 21,318 1,963,022
68298 ONSFELDITHfT 2,000 1,965,022
68298 KK&FLNT T 2,000 1,967,022
6H308 EAREBAZZMRLNIH (T 3,000 1,970,022
6H308 JIJVEMMERLNSE M 366 1,970,388
6A308 DADANNIA SLEINTE T 36 1,970,424
6H308 (FRERAT—Yav#EINIE M 50 1,970,474
6H30H AMSELNTH(T 2,000 1,972,474
6 H30H paypal-syncableZF##} 1,714 1,970,760
68308 *VI\—-4%& 10,000 1,980,760
6AH At 45,272 34,838




